1 (4)
                                                      P r o d u c t  I n f o r m a t i o n
Features Applications
• Low PDL • Telecommunications
• Low Insertion Loss • Local Area Network (LAN)
• Excellent Uniformity • Passive Optical Network (PON)
• High Directivity • Cable TV
• Highly Stable and Reliable • Fiber sensors

3 (4)
4 (4)
Ordering information
__________________________________________________________________________________
RAYCORE Fiber Optic Solutions AB
Postal address:  Visiting address: Contact details:
PO. Box 2022 Vattenverksvägen 8  Phone:  +46 (0)8 618 72 05
SE-131 02 Nacka - Stockholm 131 41 Nacka - Stockholm Fax:  +46 (0)8 618 72 09
SWEDEN SWEDEN E-mail:  sales@raycore-fos.com
CWDM-X-X-XXX-X-X-X-X-UM
Connector:
0= without
1= FC/ PC
2= FC/ UPC
3= FC/ APC
4= SC/ PC
5= SC/ UPC
6= SC/ APC
7= ST
8= LC/ PC
Fiber length:  A= 0.5m, 1= 1m
 B= 1.5m, 2= 2m
 C= 2.5m, 3= 3m
           ∫         ∫
 J= 9.5m, 9= 9m
Fiber type: 1= Corning SMF-28
Package type: R = R type, G = G type